Solski prevozi — OS Stara Cerkev 2024-2025

BUS A
Povratek 1
KOCEVIE AP 6.40 |13.12
Salka vas 6.43 |13.09
Zeljne 6.46 |13.06
Klinja vas 6.48 | 13.04
Gorenje 1 6.50 |13.02
Gorenje 2 12.59

BUS B
Povratek 1
KOCEVJE AP 6.20
Kolodvor 6.26 |13.29
Mlaka 6.34 |13.21
Breg 6.38 | 13.17
Slovenska vas 6.42 |13.13

LoZine GASILNI 6.49 | 13.06
DOM
Gorenje LozZine 6.51 | 13.04
Koblariji 6.57 | 12.58




